

## INGREDIENT SHEET

ITEM NUMBER: 56-229  
 UPC NUMBER: 11300 56229  
 DESCRIPTION: Jelly Nougats  
 WEIGHT PER UNIT:  
 CANDY INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed and/or Soybean Oil, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Soy Protein, Egg Whites, Dextrose, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Red 40, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Blue 1, Red 3.

REVISION DATE: 6/11/2004  
 SUPERSEDES:  
 ISSUE: new

**ALLERGY INFORMATION: Made in a facility that processes Peanuts, Almonds, Hazelnuts, Walnuts, Milk Products, and Soy Products.**

N U T R I T I O N F A C T S	
Serving Size	3 pieces (38g)
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	150 <b>Calories from Fat</b> 20
<b>% Daily Value *</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 2.5 g	4%
Saturated Fat 0.5 g	3%
Trans Fat 1 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 50 mg	2%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 32 g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugars 22 g	
<b>Protein</b> 0 g	
Vitamin A 0%	▪
Vitamin C 0%	
Calcium 0%	▪
Iron 0%	
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
<b>Calories per gram</b>	
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

DISTRIBUTED BY:  
 BRACH'S CONFECTIONS, INC.  
 Chattanooga, TN 37422, U.S.A.  
 MADE IN ARGENTINA